
Winter/Spring 2021 Dharma Talks
all events are via Zoom

Practice together remotely with other sangha members in a relaxed online atmosphere (7:00) 
and enjoy a dharma talk (7:35). 

** (40% to the center and 60% to the teacher) In the interest of encouraging generous support for our teachers and meeting InsightPV's expenses, 
there will be a suggested donation, with 60% going to the teacher and 40% to the center. As always, this donation is completely voluntary and is a 
personal decision. Please know that accessibility is very important to us; everyone is welcome at all of our events regardless of ability to donate.

Suggested donation: $7-25** 

Zoom Link: tinyurl.com/IPV-Zoom  (Password: 242)
Dial in by phone for audio only: Call (646) 558-8656. Meeting ID: 943 156 1684. Password: 242.

JANUARY 
Wed, Jan 6 - Tara Mulay
Wed, Jan 13 - Jean Esther
Wed, Jan 20 - Jill Shepherd
Wed, Jan 27 - TBD

FEBRUARY
Wed, Feb 3 - Rebecca Bradshaw
Wed, Feb 10 - Jean Esther
Wed, Feb 17 - Tara Mulay
Wed, Feb 24 - Manny Mansbach

MARCH
Wed, Mar 3 - Rebecca Bradshaw
Wed, Mar 10 - Devin Berry
Wed, Mar 17 - Peggy Gillespie
Wed, Mar 24 - Tara Mulay
Wed, Mar 31 - JD Doyle

APRIL
Wed, Apr 7 - Rebecca Bradshaw
Wed, Apr 14 - Peggy Gillespie
Wed, Apr 21 - Jeanne Corrigal
Wed, Apr 28 - Kim Weeber

MAY
Wed, May 5 - Jean Esther
Wed, May 12 - Tara Mulay
Wed, May 19 - Jozen Tamori Gibson
Wed, May 26 - Devin Berry

JUNE
Wed, Jun 2 - Kim Weeber
Wed, Jun 9 - Rebecca Bradshaw
Wed, Jun 16 - Manny Mansbach
Wed, Jun 23 - Jean Esther
Wed, Jun 30 - Nick Boutros


